Position

IT Services Coordinator |

User Support Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Inst Asst/Computer Lab

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Technical/Paraprofessional

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

Total Wages

$81,542

$76,071

$61,526

$58,778

$7,741

$7,480

$7,242

$6,638

$6,220

$6,215

$6,018

$5,768

$5,727

$5,486

$5,381

$5,346

$5,346

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,530

$20,668

$17,296

$17,063

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

$5,289

$5,243

$4,991

$4,990

$4,644

$4,008

$3,959

$3,741

$3,585

$3,290

$3,161

$2,892

$2,840

$2,250

$1,836

$1,319

$1,134

$730

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office
FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

FC Academic
Computing Tech Office

$718

$648

$515

$398

$383

$125

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



