Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
IT Services Coordinator I		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$81,542	\$21,530
User Support Analyst		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$76,071	\$20,668
Administrative Assistant II		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$61,526	\$17,296
Inst Asst/Computer Lab		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$58,778	\$17,063
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$7,741	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$7,480	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$7,242	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$6,638	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$6,220	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$6,215	\$0
Hrly-Technical/Paraprofessional		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$6,018	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,768	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,727	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,486	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,381	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,346	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc		North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,346	\$0

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,289	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$5,243	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$4,991	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$4,990	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$4,644	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$4,008	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$3,959	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$3,741	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$3,585	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$3,290	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$3,161	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$2,892	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$2,840	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$2,250	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$1,836	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$1,319	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$1,134	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$730	\$0

Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$718	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$648	\$0
Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$515	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$398	\$0
Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$383	\$0
Hrly-Instr Aide/Direct Instruc	North Orange County Community College District	FC Academic Computing Tech Office	\$125	\$0